
Specifications

Dimension

 TLP-X-1515 11

A B C

Product Dimension

Type

1496 150

RoHS

>80
CRI

Flicker 
Free Warranty

year

 80
LM/W

A

B

C

Rated Power (W) ±5%

Input Voltage / Frequency 

Driver Output

PF

THD 

Efficiency

CCT (K)

LM Output (lm) ±5%

Lumen Efficacy (lm/W) ±5%

LED Type / Quantity 

LM80

CRI / SDCM

Warranty

Life

Dimmable Control

Frame Color / RAL 

Dimensions

Weight

IP / IK / Glow-wire 

Temperature / Humidity 

UGR

   150*1496MM
    TLP-X LED PANEL LIGHT

Ordering Information

Model

TLP-X

Size

1515  150*1496

Wattage

70 70W

Color Temp

W   3000K

N   4000K

C   6000K

Example : TLP-X-1515N-70150x1496x11mm

26x46mil Chip / 288pcs

>80 / <3

Working: -20℃~40℃ Storage: <60℃ / <75%

2.8 Kg

IP20 / IK06 / 650℃

< 22

5 years

50,000hrs

>98.8% lumen maintance @ 6,000hrs

DALI / 0~10V / Traic Optional

Pure white / RAL9016

Features & Benefits
Special size LED panel: 150x1496 mm

*80 lm/W high lumen efficacy, with high 80+ CRI

TUV CB, CE and RoHS certified

Philips Xitanium LED Driver, flicker free

LM80 26x46mil 2835 SMD, 98.8% lumen maintenance @ 6,000 hours

3T PS LGP; 1.2T CHIMEI PS diffuser and TORAY frosted enhanced light

reflector

ElecCoatTM  technology provides white appearance, with superb heat

dissipation performance

NanoGapTM  technology ensures the high lumen efficacy

and protection of the LEDs

Dimmable: DALI / 0-10V / TRIAC optional

5 years warranty

* TLP-X-1515N/C-70 
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85%
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5600

80

3000
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72

6000

6000
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TLP-X-1515-70 TLP-X-1515-80

32-42VDC / 900mA x 2

220-240VAC  50/60H

32-42VDC / 1050mA x 2

>0.9



UNIT:cd
C0/180 115.3°
C30/210 114.6°
C60/240 114.5°
C90/270 114.8°

0
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 114.8 DEG

90-90

-45

-135

45

135 Height

1.50m

2.00m

4.00m

4.50m

6.00m

222.26lx

125.02lx

31.25lx

24.70lx

13.89lx

792.76lx

445.93lx

111.48lx

88.08lx

49.55lx

470.47cm

AVR E CENTER E Diameter

627.30cm

1254.59cm

1411.42cm

1881.89cm

0

150*1496MM
    TLP-X LED PANEL LIGHT

Packing Information

357

714

1071

1428

1784

Photometric Data
TLP-X-1515N-70 70W   4000k

Angle:115.0deg

TLP-X-1515 1590*35*200 3 1620*200*210

Panel

Model No.

Box

ABC MAX (mm) GW (kg) GW (kg)

Carton

ABC MAX (mm)

17

A A

B B

C
C

5PCS
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UNIT:cd
C0/180 113.8°
C30/210 113.6°
C60/240 114.3°
C90/270 114.8°

0
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 114.1 DEG

90-90

-45

-135

45

135 Height

1.50m

2.00m

4.00m

4.50m

6.00m

258.39lx

145.34lx

36.34lx

28.71lx

16.15lx

901.49lx

507.09lx

126.77lx

100.17lx

56.34lx

461.69cm

AVR E CENTER E Diameter

615.59cm

1231.17cm

1385.07cm

1846.76cm

0

407

813

1220

1627

2033

TLP-X-1515N-80 80W   4000k

Angle:114.0deg




